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Table
E1.—OCCUPATIONS

OF
PART-TIME

STUDENTS
at
1st

July,
1946

TableD8.—CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL,
SecondaryDepartment.— AverageWeekly

Roll,
Classification,

etc.
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—

Average WeeklyRoll.
Roll Number,December

Classification
according
to

Forms
of

Pupils
on

Roll
at
1st
July.

Total.
Number
of Assistant Teachers(December).

Form
III.

Form
IV.

Form
V.

Form
VI.

Totals.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

B.

G.

M.

F.

1945.. 1946..
Difference

825 798

738 678

225 224
391 351

61 49

112 84

26 29

5376

2 14

8

•

12

314 316

564 523

878 839

23 29

55 56

-27
-60
-1

-40
-12
-28
+3
+23
+

12

+4

+2
-41
-39
+6

+
1

Note.
—The

above
table
does
not
include

part-time
pupils.
The
number
of

part-time
secondary

pupils
on

the
roll
at
31st

December,
1946,

was

1,957
;

the
corresponding
number
in
1945,
was
1,909.
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All
schools
and
classes— Males

....
2,944
870

1,050
1,460
150
137

370
818
2,677..106
656
847
108
1,030
128
13,351

Females
..

2

26

20

840
1,790
1,107

212
425
323

..

424
152

5,321

Totals,
1946

..
2,944
870

1,050
1,460
152
163

390
1,658

4,467
1,107

318
1,081
1,170
108
1,454*

280
18,672

Totals,
1945

..
2,195
572
637

1,183
68

130
455

1,104
3,326

1,023
202

1,031
921

114
3,190
312.

16,463

Difference

..
+749
+298
+413
+277
+84
+33
-65
+554
+1,141
+84
+116
+50
+249
-6
-1,736
-32
+2,209

*

Includes
662
males
and
101

females
in
the
Armed

Forces;
the

corresponding
figures
in

1945
were

2,038
and
418.
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